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ALICE CLAEK NO. 112 WELL, No. 243-20 0,F,*lincoln,
(GUYAN WELL NO, 30) No. L=585 CWL Peiiilvess
(GUYANDOT LAND ASSOCIATION), PR

Sheriden..... . District, Lincoln County, W, Va.

_Guyandot Land Agsn, (CWL)

Elevation, ToM' 1,

Guyan Well Wo, 30,

On Pond (Pound?) Fork of Fourmile Creek,

Copied from record books of C. E, & G, Co., by C. E, Krebs,
Feb, 24, 1912,

1,000,000 cu, ft.

Top. Bottom, Thickness,

Sand 0- 60 60
Slate 60 - 80 20
Coal (No., 5 Block) 80 - 83 3
Slate 83 - 7
Sand 90 - 180 90
Slate 180 -~ 260 80
Sand 260 - 320 ]
Slate 320 - hoo 100
Sand 420 - L%0 30
Slate ’ 450 - 560 110
Sand 560 - 580 20
Slate and shells 580 - 665 85
Salt Sand 665 - 9lo 275
Red rock 94 - 955 15
Slate 955 - 970 15
Red rock 970 - 980 10
Slate 980 - 1000 20
Red rock 1000 - 1005 5
Black sand 1005 - 1015 10
Sand 1015 - 1025 10
Red rock 1025 - 1035 10
Unrecorded 1035 - 1145 110
Big Lime 1145 - 1368 223
Slate 1368 - 1288 20
Red rock 1388 - 1400 12
Big Injun Sand (1,000 M, gas) 1400 - 1426 26



ALICE CLARK ¥O, 112 WELL (%0).

No. 243-109 0,F.-Lincoln
I\lo. IJ"585 CWL P..o--.-.. i

Laurel Hill District, Lincoln County, W, Va, -

By Columbia Gas & EleC. Co. (CWL)

Elevation, 764!,

Becord of GUYAN WELL KO, 30, Guyandot Land Association,
on Pourd (Pond?) Fork of Fourmile Creek,
Copied from record books of Columbia Elec, & Gas Co, , by

C. E, Krebs, Feb, 24, 1912,
Well completed Oct, 26 1909.
1,000,000 cu, ft. gas,

Coal
Salt Sand
Big Lime

Big Injun Sand (gas, 1L400-11111;
1,000,000 cu, ft.)

Top, Bottam,

80 - 83
€65 - 9o
115 - 1368
1400 - 1426



